Rank

Resultat VTSS etapp 4 Lida 7,5km, herrar

Name
1 Jonas Leandersson
2 Tim Robertson
3 Matti Naslund
4 Patrik Jennings
5 Andreas Hardestréom
6 Hector Haines
7 Lukas Werner
8 Alexander Dyberg
9 Rickard Andersson
10 James Woodcock
11 Jakub Zajac
12 Erik Calmfors
13 Jocke Ek
14 Erik Jaensson
15 Anders Aalbu
16 Tobias Olli
17 Magnus Bruun
18 Patrick Pring
19 Erik Lindgren
20 Henrik Wedefelt
21 Patrik Buddgard
22 Stefan Jansson
23 Hans Hakansson
24 Roger Jern
25 Gunnar Forssell
26 Per Eriksson
27 Tom-Ingar Bjgrndal
28 Ludvig Holm
29 Anders Ejendal
30 Linus Fagerberg
31 Jens Paulander
32 Fred Gabrielson
33 Fredrik sundvall
34 Elias Gustafsson
35 Peter Lind
36 Mans Gjotterberg
37 pontus mattfolk
38 Stefan Hemstrom
39 Pierre Hagnestrand
40 Jimmy Rittervall
41 Johan Sageryd
42 Stefan Larson
43 magnus Larsson
44 Lukas Holm
45 Axel Bronder
46 Roger Eriksson
47 Niklas Ruthner
48 Michael Eriksson
49 Johan Lingmark
50 Johan Tibbling
51 Patrick Haraldsson
52 Lasse Persson
53 Dogge Doggelito
54 JP Berlips

Date

May 12, 2020
May 13, 2020
May 11, 2020
May 11, 2020
May 16, 2020
May 13, 2020
May 13, 2020
May 15, 2020
May 17, 2020
May 16, 2020
May 14, 2020
May 16, 2020
May 12, 2020
May 14, 2020
May 17, 2020
May 17, 2020
May 17, 2020
May 17, 2020
May 14, 2020
May 17, 2020
May 15, 2020
May 15, 2020
May 17, 2020
May 17, 2020
May 17, 2020
May 14, 2020
May 16, 2020
May 14, 2020
May 14, 2020
May 15, 2020
May 16, 2020
May 14, 2020
May 13, 2020
May 13, 2020
May 15, 2020
May 15, 2020
May 13, 2020
May 17, 2020
May 14, 2020
May 15, 2020
May 16, 2020
May 16, 2020
May 16, 2020
May 14, 2020
May 15, 2020
May 12, 2020
May 17, 2020
May 17, 2020
May 17, 2020
May 16, 2020
May 16, 2020
May 11, 2020
May 12, 2020
May 17, 2020

Time
00:24:18
00:25:10
00:26:44
00:27:33
00:27:42
00:28:22
00:28:53
00:30:29
00:30:40
00:30:41
00:30:54
00:31:17
00:31:31
00:31:32
00:31:52
00:31:58
00:32:49
00:33:01
00:33:24
00:34:18
00:34:27
00:34:39
00:34:46
00:34:47
00:34:54
00:35:13
00:35:43
00:35:48
00:35:50
00:36:24
00:36:27
00:36:58
00:37:11
00:37:29
00:37:38
00:37:56
00:38:30
00:38:50
00:40:16
00:40:32
00:40:41
00:40:49
00:41:42
00:42:01
00:43:00
00:43:02
00:43:58
00:44:52
00:47:47
00:48:01
00:49:33
00:54:10
00:58:49
01:00:20

Kon
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Total rank

Lopp
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km

VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km



Rank

Resultat VTSS etapp 4 Lida 7,5km, damer

Name

1 Emma Bjessmo

2 Anna Larsson

3 Gunilla Jansson

4 Helena Sjoberg

5 Sofie :)

6 Asa Nylander

7 Carita Thorén

8 Sara Kvarfordh

9 Karin Mogert
10 Nina Karlsson
11 Emelie Jonsson
12 Eva M
13 Sara Stenberg
14 Emilia Larson
15 Elina Englén
16 Emilie Tilstam
17 Matilda Thorburn
18 Ave Aarsalu-Mikker
19 Sofia Krigsman
20 Sandra Ohrstrém
21 Maria Lind
22 Marie Karlsson
23 Mia Fogel
24 Cecilia Calmfors
25 Teresa Wulff
26 Katarina Eriksson
27 Helena Falkenstrom
28 Helen Akerman
29 Majs Wedefelt
30 Matilda K
31 Eva-Lena Karlsson

Date

May 13, 2020
May 16, 2020
May 14, 2020
May 16, 2020
May 17, 2020
May 15, 2020
May 15, 2020
May 17, 2020
May 16, 2020
May 15, 2020
May 16, 2020
May 16, 2020
May 11, 2020
May 16, 2020
May 17, 2020
May 16, 2020
May 16, 2020
May 17, 2020
May 17, 2020
May 16, 2020
May 16, 2020
May 17, 2020
May 17, 2020
May 16, 2020
May 16, 2020
May 17, 2020
May 17, 2020
May 17, 2020
May 17, 2020
May 17, 2020
May 17, 2020

Time
00:28:20
00:30:32
00:31:09
00:31:32
00:31:58
00:32:25
00:34:53
00:34:54
00:36:14
00:37:39
00:38:00
00:38:04
00:40:32
00:40:46
00:42:17
00:42:47
00:42:56
00:43:32
00:43:35
00:43:52
00:43:53
00:43:59
00:44:32
00:45:02
00:46:14
00:47:43
00:49:21
00:50:08
00:53:00
00:57:19
01:03:23
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Total rank
6
10
14
17
20
22
31
32
38
45
47
48
52
55
59
60
61
64
65
66
67
69
70
72
73
74
77
79
80
82
85

VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km



Resultat VTSS etapp 4 Lida 7,5km gemensam

Rank Name

1 Jonas Leandersson

2 Tim Robertson

3 Matti Naslund

4 Patrik Jennings

5 Andreas Hardestrom

1 Emma Bjessmo

6 Hector Haines

7 Lukas Werner

8 Alexander Dyberg

2 Anna Larsson

9 Rickard Andersson
10 James Woodcock
11 Jakub Zajac

3 Gunilla Jansson
12 Erik Calmfors
13 Jocke Ek

4 Helena Sjoberg
14 Erik Jaensson
15 Anders Aalbu

5 Sofie :)
16 Tobias Olli

6 Asa Nylander
17 Magnus Bruun
18 Patrick Pring
19 Erik Lindgren
20 Henrik Wedefelt
21 Patrik Buddgard
22 Stefan Jansson
23 Hans Hakansson
24 Roger Jern

7 Carita Thorén

8 Sara Kvarfordh
25 Gunnar Forssell
26 Per Eriksson
27 Tom-Ingar Bjgrndal
28 Ludvig Holm
29 Anders Ejendal

9 Karin Mogert
30 Linus Fagerberg
31 Jens Paulander
32 Fred Gabrielson
33 Fredrik sundvall
34 Elias Gustafsson
35 Peter Lind
10 Nina Karlsson
36 Mans Gjotterberg
11 Emelie Jonsson
12 Eva M
37 pontus mattfolk
38 Stefan Hemstrom
39 Pierre Hagnestrand
13 Sara Stenberg
40 Jimmy Rittervall
41 Johan Sageryd
14 Emilia Larson
42 Stefan Larson
43 magnus Larsson
44 Lukas Holm
15 Elina Englén
16 Emilie Tilstam
17 Matilda Thorburn
45 Axel Bronder
46 Roger Eriksson
18 Ave Aarsalu-Mikker

Date

May 12, 2020
May 13, 2020
May 11, 2020
May 11, 2020
May 16, 2020
May 13, 2020
May 13, 2020
May 13, 2020
May 15, 2020
May 16, 2020
May 17, 2020
May 16, 2020
May 14, 2020
May 14, 2020
May 16, 2020
May 12, 2020
May 16, 2020
May 14, 2020
May 17, 2020
May 17, 2020
May 17, 2020
May 15, 2020
May 17, 2020
May 17, 2020
May 14, 2020
May 17, 2020
May 15, 2020
May 15, 2020
May 17, 2020
May 17, 2020
May 15, 2020
May 17, 2020
May 17, 2020
May 14, 2020
May 16, 2020
May 14, 2020
May 14, 2020
May 16, 2020
May 15, 2020
May 16, 2020
May 14, 2020
May 13, 2020
May 13, 2020
May 15, 2020
May 15, 2020
May 15, 2020
May 16, 2020
May 16, 2020
May 13, 2020
May 17, 2020
May 14, 2020
May 11, 2020
May 15, 2020
May 16, 2020
May 16, 2020
May 16, 2020
May 16, 2020
May 14, 2020
May 17, 2020
May 16, 2020
May 16, 2020
May 15, 2020
May 12, 2020
May 17, 2020

Time
00:24:18
00:25:10
00:26:44
00:27:33
00:27:42
00:28:20
00:28:22
00:28:53
00:30:29
00:30:32
00:30:40
00:30:41
00:30:54
00:31:09
00:31:17
00:31:31
00:31:32
00:31:32
00:31:52
00:31:58
00:31:58
00:32:25
00:32:49
00:33:01
00:33:24
00:34:18
00:34:27
00:34:39
00:34:46
00:34:47
00:34:53
00:34:54
00:34:54
00:35:13
00:35:43
00:35:48
00:35:50
00:36:14
00:36:24
00:36:27
00:36:58
00:37:11
00:37:29
00:37:38
00:37:39
00:37:56
00:38:00
00:38:04
00:38:30
00:38:50
00:40:16
00:40:32
00:40:32
00:40:41
00:40:46
00:40:49
00:41:42
00:42:01
00:42:17
00:42:47
00:42:56
00:43:00
00:43:02
00:43:32

Kon

AEELEARARARELLZLZIRLZLZLIRARZELELZLZEARARELERZLLZLLZLILZLLZLILZLIR"RZLLZLELZLILZELZEIER"RR"ZELZLELZLELZLLZLELZLILZILZEIER"RERZLZLZER"REZELZEIR"EZELZLILZI "KLK ="ZKLLZKLLKKRLKL

Total rank
1
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Lopp
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km

VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km

Fel banan



19 Sofia Krigsman
20 Sandra Ohrstrém
21 Maria Lind

47 Niklas Ruthner
22 Marie Karlsson
23 Mia Fogel

48 Michael Eriksson
24 Cecilia Calmfors
25 Teresa Wulff

26 Katarina Eriksson
49 Johan Lingmark
50 Johan Tibbling

27 Helena Falkenstrom
51 Patrick Haraldsson
28 Helen Akerman
29 Majs Wedefelt
52 Lasse Persson

30 Matilda K

53 Dogge Doggelito
54 JP Berlips

31 Eva-Lena Karlsson

May 17, 2020
May 16, 2020
May 16, 2020
May 17, 2020
May 17, 2020
May 17, 2020
May 17, 2020
May 16, 2020
May 16, 2020
May 17, 2020
May 17, 2020
May 16, 2020
May 17, 2020
May 16, 2020
May 17, 2020
May 17, 2020
May 11, 2020
May 17, 2020
May 12, 2020
May 17, 2020
May 17, 2020

00:43:35
00:43:52
00:43:53
00:43:58
00:43:59
00:44:32
00:44:52
00:45:02
00:46:14
00:47:43
00:47:47
00:48:01
00:49:21
00:49:33
00:50:08
00:53:00
00:54:10
00:57:19
00:58:49
01:00:20
01:03:23
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
VTSS 4 Lida 7,5km
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